FY 2020 (JULY 2019 - JUNE 2020) HONOR ROLL

This Honor Roll reflects gifts made to RSE and The RSE Foundation between July 1st, 2019 and June 30th, 2020. Donors
are listed by Graduation Year, and not gift amount. Thank you to all of our donors for their ongoing generosity.
Jarrett Society ($1,000+)

John Trolle 1966
Paul Possemato 1967
Thomas Keating 1975
David Youmans 1975
John Miglietta 1979
Donald Thoma 1983
Alan Warms 1988
Eric John 1995
Preston Gordon 1999

Lockhart Society ($500-$999.99)

Luis Salas 1949
Roger Whiteley 1952
Charles Robisch 1954
Robert Robisch 1954
Joseph Fidd 1956
James Tien 1966
Jeff Bohn 1968
Harry Palmer Jr. 1970
Daniel O'Dea M.D. 1979
Richard Packer 1979
Brian Hartman 1991
Chris Rainieri 2001

Presidents Association ($300-$499.99)
Daniel P. Petersen 1947
John Wilson 1950

Herbert L. Thal Jr. 1953


https://www.rse.org/hr/45-honor-roll-archive/818-2019-2020-honor-roll

F. Robert Brillhart 1958

Eugene Young 1961
William Clark 1962
Clyde Richard 1963
Jeffrey Gorss 1966
Donald Nigbor 1970
Paul Burger 1972
Wesley Lord 1972
Hugh Miller Jr. 1972
Kenneth Pedone 1972
Ronald Roff 1972
Jeffrey Canil 1975
David Garlington 1977
Richard Sandquist 1978
Stuart Needleman 1980
Burton J. Carpenter 1985
Ted Rawson 1986
Jamie Flores 2004

Pi Eta Society ($200-$299.99)

George Reschke 1954
Phil Klabunde 1957
Edwin Wood Sr. 1957
Robert F. Dehullu 1958
Donald Galias 1958
Richard Gedney 1958
John De Jong 1959
Paul Reichert 1959
Douglas Koop 1963
Edward Sadler 1965
Gordy Van Guilder 1965
Stephen Shelley 1966

Richard Kogler 1967



Glenn Terwilliger 1968

Thomas Wharton 1969
Andrew Cacossa 1970
Wayne A. Coleman 1970
Robert A. Mooney 1971
Steven Sudigala 1973
Frederick Ungerer 1975
Matthew Waite 1975
David M. Bryden 1976
Mitchell E. Carmody 1976
William Killeavy 1977
James Williams 1977
William DeVos 1978
Mark Anderson 1979
Guido R. Simone 1980
Stephen V. Davis 1981
Michael Lombardo 1985
John Roddy 1987
Charles Adkins Jr. 1994
Michael Savage 1995
Todd Kornely 1996
Nathan Parker 2006
Matt McShane 2009
Antonio Fiol-Mahon 2019
Anonymous

1866 Club ($61-$199.99)

Robert Savage 1944
Philip Clarke 1945
Thomas A. McCarty 1952
John Malanify 1955
Daniel Schneid 1957

Douglas J. Bowden 1959



Richard Bohlin
Neil Robertson
John F. Schenck
Henry Cassi

Peter Kosche
David Philipp
Robert Chalkey
William F. Harrison
William J. Bonadies
Bennett Sorensen
John Crandall
Lawrence Kissko
Bruce Lake
Joseph Zahka
Otto Zamek
Michael Evanchik
James Lampella
Carsten Floess
John Guerci
Dennis McGivern
Martin Tusim
William Dean Jr.
Scott Mackler
Robert Martin
John R. Scattergood
Richard Silverman
Joseph Reagan Jr.
David Stein

L. Scott Rice

Paul Ferioli

Jerry J. Szilagyi
George Cumming

Bruce Goldstein

1960
1960
1961
1962
1964
1964
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1966
1967
1968
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1970
1970
1970
1970
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1974
1974
1974
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1979
1979
1980
1983
1984
1986
1986



Steven Blinder 1987

Mark Stanton 1987
Alan Brill 1988
Keith A. Carangelo 1988
David Williamson 1988
George A. Chrisbacher 1989
Michael D'Eufemia 1989
Joseph Testa 1990
Dan Vinocour 1990
Robert Cimini P.E. 1992
Christopher Brown 1994
Richard J. Gonyea 1999
Matthew Schumaker 2000
Jason Penny 2004
Cameron Cope 2012
Connor Dowd 2014
Michael Faulisi 2019

The GE Foundation

Regular Alumni Membership ($60)

Fred A. Phillips 1951
Jerome G. Bronson 1961
James Hutton 1962
Frederick Cruger 1968
Lewis Schnitzius 1988
Peter Kontogiannis 2001

Additional Contribution (Less than $59.99)

Prof. Samuel Markowitz 1953
Stephen Bradley 1960
Grayson Rayborn 1961
John Casana 1972

John Porada 1986



